californiagurlskatey perry

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

. Past TenseVerb

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb

Preposition

Adjective

Plura Noun

Plural Noun

Verb

Noun

Present Tense Verb

Noun

Preposition

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Plural Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Adjective

Plural Noun

Adjective

Noun

Plural Noun

Plural Noun

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Plura Noun

Preposition

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Noun

Noun

Present Tense Verb

Noun

Adjective




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

A Person

Noun

Present Tense Verb

Noun

Preposition

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Plural Noun

Adjective

Noun

Plura Noun

Plural Noun

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Plural Noun

Preposition

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Plura Noun

Verb

Verb

Verb

Adjective

Plural Noun

Adjective

Verb (Plural)

Noun

Plural Noun

Noun

Emotion

Verb

Noun

Noun




99. Plura Noun

100. Verb Ending In Ing

101. Plura Noun

102. Plural Noun

103. Plura Noun

104. Plura Noun

105. Noun

106. Noun

107. A Person

108. Noun

109. Verb Ending In Ing

110. Plura Noun

111. Adjective

112. Plura Noun

113. Plura Noun

114. Plura Noun

115. Adjective

116. Noun

117. Adjective

118. Verb

119. Noun

120. Adjective

121. Plura Noun

122. Adjective

123. Adjective




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Plural Noun

Adjective

Plural Noun

Adjective

Plura Noun

Adjective

Plura Noun




californiagurlskatey perry

[Snoop Dogg]

Greetings ones

Letstake ajourney

[Katy Perry]

(Verse 1)

| know aplace

Where the isredly

and

There must be something in the

Sippin'



ginand

the

The

their

Try'nato creep alittle sneak peek

(at us)

(Pre- Chrous)

Y ou could the

But nothing comes

to the

Once



you with

You'll be in
Oooooh Oh Oooooh
(Chorus)
We're unforgettable

on top
Sun-kissed
So

will your




Oooooh Oh Oooooh

We're

We got it on lock

West coast represent

Now put your

Oooooh Oh Oooooh

(Verse 2)

ona




get in our

We
Inmy
onthe
(Pre- Chorus)
Y ou could the

But nothing comes

to the

Onceyou with us

You'll be in




Oooooh Oh Oooooh

(Chorus)
We're unforgettable
on top
Sun-kissed
o
will your

Oooooh Oh Oooooh




We're undeniable

We got it on lock

coast represent

Now put your

Oooooh Oh Oooooh

[Snoop Dogg]

and ready

Turn it up cause its gettin’




These are the | love the most

| mean the ones

| mean like shes the one

her

her

her
The a
She a
The onthe




wont

| lovethe

Just like | love LA

Venice

and Palm Springs

Summer timeis everything

Comeon

Hanging out

All that a-s

out




No

Just a

and a

my

(veah)

You here baby

(uh huh)

Im all up onyou

Cause you representing

(ohhh



yeahh)

[Katy Perry]
(Chorus)
girls
We're unforgettable
on top
o
will your

Oooooh Oh Oooooh




We're undeniable

We got it on lock

coast represent

coast, coast)

Now put your up

Oooooh Oh Oooooh

[Snoop Dogg]

(Cdliforniaaa, Californiasaa)

man




wish they all could be

(Cdliforniaaq)

| really wish

You all could be

(Cdiforniaaa, yeah)

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

