california gurls katey perry

1.	Past Tense Verb
2.	Noun
3.	Adjective
4.	Adjective
5.	Adjective
6.	Adjective
7.	Noun
8.	Noun
9.	Verb
10.	Preposition
11.	Adjective
12.	Plural Noun
13.	Plural Noun
14.	Verb
	Noun
16.	Present Tense Verb
17.	Noun
18.	Preposition
19.	Adjective
20.	Noun
21.	Verb
22.	Plural Noun
23.	Verb Ending In Ing

24.	Noun
25.	Adjective
26.	Plural Noun
27.	Adjective
28.	Noun
29.	Plural Noun
30.	Plural Noun
31.	Adjective
32.	Verb
33.	Noun
34.	Adjective
35.	Noun
36.	Adjective
37.	Adjective
38.	Adjective
39.	Adjective
40.	Plural Noun
41.	Preposition
42.	Verb Ending In Ing
43.	Noun
44.	Noun
45.	Noun
46.	Present Tense Verb
47.	Noun
48.	Adjective

49.	A Person
50.	Noun
51.	Present Tense Verb
52.	Noun
53.	Preposition
54.	Adjective
55.	Noun
56.	Verb
	Verb Ending In Ing
58.	Noun
59.	Adjective
60.	Plural Noun
61.	Adjective
62.	Noun
63.	Plural Noun
64.	Plural Noun
65.	Adjective
66.	Verb
67.	Noun
68.	Adjective
69.	Noun
70.	Adjective
71.	Adjective
72.	Adjective
73.	Adjective

74.	Plural Noun
75.	Preposition
76.	Adjective
77.	Adjective
78.	Adjective
79.	Adjective
80.	Adjective
81.	Adjective
82.	Adjective
83.	Noun
84.	Plural Noun
85.	Verb
86.	Verb
87.	Verb
88.	Adjective
89.	Plural Noun
90.	Adjective
91.	Verb (Plural)
92.	Noun
93.	Plural Noun
94.	Noun
95.	Emotion
96.	Verb
97.	Noun
98.	Noun

99.	Plural Noun	
100.	Verb Ending In Ing	
101.	Plural Noun	
102.	Plural Noun	
103.	Plural Noun	
104.	Plural Noun	
105.	Noun	
106.	Noun	
107.	A Person	
108.	Noun	
109.	Verb Ending In Ing	
110.	Plural Noun	
111.	Adjective	
112.	Plural Noun	
113.	Plural Noun	
114.	Plural Noun	
115.	Adjective	
116.	Noun	
117.	Adjective	
118.	Verb	
119.	Noun	
120.	Adjective	
121.	Plural Noun	
122.	Adjective	
123.	Adjective	

124. Adjective
125. Adjective
126. Adjective
127. Adjective
128. Plural Noun
129. Adjective
130. Plural Noun
131. Adjective
132. Plural Noun
133. Adjective
134. Plural Noun

california gurls katey perry

(Verse 1)				
[Katy Perry]				
Lets take a jou	ırney			
Greetings	Past tense	verb On	es	
[Snoop Dogg]				

Sippin'

gin and _{No}	un			
Verb	Preposition	the	Adjective	Plural noun
(C)				
The Plural no				
Try'na to creep	a little sneak	peek		
(at us)				
(Pre- Chrous)				
You could	Present tense verb	the	Noun	
But nothing cor	mes <u>Prepos</u>	sition		
to theAdjec	tive	Noun		

you	Verb	with	Plural noun	
•				
Vou'll	ha	X71 1	in	NT.
1 0u 11	DE	Verb ending in ing	111	Noun
O0000	h Oh O	ooooh		
(Choru	(2)			
(Chora	.5)			
A	d	D11		
A	djective	Plural	noun	
We're	unforge	ttable		
A	djective	Noun		
Pl	ural noun	on top		
Sun ki	boss	Plural noun		
Sull-Ki	sseu	Plural noun	<u> </u>	
~				
So	Adjective	2		
will	Verb	your	Noun	
				-

Oooooh Oh Ooo	ooh	
Adjective	Noun	
We'reAdjectiv	/e	
Adjective	Adjective	Adjective
We got it on lock		
West coast repres	sent	
Now put your	Plural noun	Preposition
Dooooh Oh Ooo	ooh	
(Verse 2)		

get	Noun	in our	Noun	_	
We	Present	ense verb			
In my _	Nou	<u>n</u>			
Ac	djective	A person	on th	e Nou	<u>n</u>
(Pre- C	Chorus)				
You co	ould	Present tense verb	the	Noun	
But not	thing co	mes Prepo	osition		
to the _	Adje	ctive	Noun		
Once y	ou	Verb with	ı us		
You'll l	be	Verb ending in ing	in	Noun	_

Oooooh Oh Oooooh
(Chorus)
Adjective Plural noun
Adjective
We're unforgettable
To to uniorgenuote
Adjective Noun
Plural noun on top
1
Sun-kissed Plural noun
SoAdjective
willyourNoun
Oooooh Oh Oooooh

We're undeniable			
Adjective	Adjective	Adjective	
We got it on lock			
Adjective CC	oast represent		
Now put your	Plural noun	Preposition	
Oooooh Oh Ooooo	h		
	_		
Snoop Dogg]			
Adjective	Adjective		
Adjective ar	nd ready		
Γurn it up cause its	gettin'Adj	ective	
A dinastina	A dia stina	Adicativa	Nous

Noun

Thes	e are the	Plural noun	I love the m	nost
I mea	an the ones			
I mes	an like shes t	he one		
1 11100	an nec sies t	ne one		
	verb her			
	verb her			
	verb her	Adiantin		
	vero ner	Adjectiv	<u>e </u>	
The	Dissels	a	Adjective	
THE _	Plural noun	a	Adjective	
She _	Verb (plural	<u>a</u> a	Noun	
The _	Plural noun	on the	Noun	_
I'm				
ım	Emotion			

w	rontVerb
I	love the <u>Noun</u>
Jı	ıst like I love LA
V	enice <u>Noun</u>
aı	nd Palm Springs
S	ummer time is everything
C	ome onPlural noun
Н	anging out
A	ll that a-s
	Verb ending in ingout
	Plural noun

Plural noun	Plural noun
No Plural noun	
Just a <u>Noun</u>	
and a <u>Noun</u>	
A person _my	Noun
(yeah)	
You Verb ending in ing	here baby
(uh huh)	
Im all up on you	
Cause you representing	Plural noun

(ohhh

yeahh)	
[Katy Perry]	
(Chorus)	
Adjective girls	
We're unforgettable Plural noun	Plural noun
Plural noun On Adjective	
So <u>Adjective</u>	
will <u>Verb</u> yo	urNoun
Oooooh Oh Oooooh	

We're undeniable			
Adjective	Adject	ive	Adjective
We got it on lock			
Adjective	coast renre	sent	
Adjective	coast repre-	SCIII	
Adjective	coast,	Adjective	_coast)
Now put your	Plural noun	up	
Oooooh Oh Oooo	. a h		
O0000II OII O000	JOH		
[Snoop Dogg]			
(Californiaaa, Ca	liforniaga)		
(Camonidaa, Ca	momaaa)		
Adjective	Plural no	un mai	n

vish they all could be	2
Adjective	Plural noun
Californiaaa)	
Zamomaaa)	
really wish	
You all could be	
Adjective	Plural noun
Californiaaa, yeah)	

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.